

ST JOSEPHS CONVENT SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi (1031170)

Email: sjcgwl@gmail.com

Contact:7247406493

School Management Committee				
NO	NAME	Designation	Designation in SMC	CONTACT NO
1	Sr. Ann Jose	President, Society	President, Society	6263704432
2	Sr. Tina	Manager, St Joseph Convent School	Trust Nominee	9131917372
3	Sr. Suranjana	Principal, St Joseph Convent School	Member Secretary	9131115260
4	Sr. Namrata	Social Worker	Trust Nominee	8586985559
5	Sr. Gesualda	Social Worker	Trust Nominee	9769203739
6	Sr. Ramya	Principal, Carmel Convent Sr. Sec.	Member, CBSE School	9769203837
		School Phalka Bazar Gwalior		
7	Sr. Ancy George	Manager, Carmel Convent Sr. Sec.	Member, CBSE School	9479539178
		School Phalka Bazar Gwalior		
8	Fr. Thomas Thoppil	Principal, St. Teresa's Sr. Sec. School.	Member, CBSE School	7566147251
		Kampoo		
9	Mrs. Jyoti Vyas	St. Joseph's Convent School	Teacher Representative	8989215806
10	Mrs. Nirmala Bagh	St. Joseph's Convent School	Teacher Representative	9425744897
11	Mr. Moniya Shinde	Parent Member (Male)	Parent Member (Male)	9691821002
12	Mrs. Pooja Sharma	Parent Member (Female)	Parent Member (Female)	7566665104
13	Mr. Deepak Sharma	Social Worker	Trust Nominee	8225004009
14	Mrs. Perpet Sharma	Social Worker	Trust Nominee	6354358269
15	Mr. Shrinivas Gajendragodkar	Advocate	Trust Nominee	9826260660
16	Mrs. Rashmi Kujur	Doctor	Trust Nominee	9617995901
17	Mr. Rohit Upadhyay	Asst. Superintendant, DEO Office	Trust Nominee	9131353855
18	Mr. Gaurav Kumar Dwivedi	KV No 1, Gwalior	CBSE Board's Nominee	7512341208

Manager St. Joseph's Convent School Piproli



Principal St. Joseph's Convent School Piproli